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Week 1

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems

Green Bay Packers
Jay Ajayi

Tevin Coleman
Davante Adams
Michael Floyd

Jared Cook
Sebastian Janikowski
Oakland Raiders

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

D/ST OAK  @HOU

GNB Vv NYG
MIA  @PIT
ATL

GNB Vv NYG
NWE

GNB Vv NYG
OAK @HOU

34

=
ONNORFRON

21.25
7.13
6.69
7.88
3.13
1.25
8.75
3.25

AFC - Do the Dirty Bird - John Leonardi

Atlanta Falcons
Latavius Murray
Julio Jones
Marvin Jones
Golden Tate
Jimmy Graham
Matt Bryant
Atlanta Falcons

D/ST ATL

ATL 0
OAK @HOU
ATL

DET @SEA
DET @SEA
SEA Vv DET

ATL

O ONNDMOO®

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Dallas Cowboys
Le'Veon Bell

Dion Lewis

Cole Beasley
DeAndre Hopkins
Jason Witten
Stephen Gostkowski
Dallas Cowboys

QB DAL 0
RB PIT VvMIA 19
RB NWE 0
WR DAL 0
WR HOU vOAK 9
TE DAL 0
K NWE 0
D/ST DAL 0

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems

Seattle Seahawks
Devonta Freeman
Doug Baldwin
Antonio Brown
Michael Crabtree
Jesse James
Chris Boswell
Seattle Seahawks

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems

New England Patriots
Thomas Rawls

Odell Beckham Jr.
Tyreek Hill

Eli Rogers

Martellus Bennett
Steven Hauschka

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

QB SEA vDET 16
RB ATL 0
WR SEA vDET 11
WR PIT vMIA 23
WR OAK @HOU 2
TE PIT vMA 0
K PIT VvMIA 6
D/ST SEA v DET 6
QB NWE 0
RB SEA vDET 13
WR NYG @GNB 2
WR KAN 0
WR PIT vMIA 0
TE NWE 0
K SEA vDET 9

0

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot

New York Giants
Ezekiel Elliott

Dez Bryant

Ty Montgomery
Sterling Shepard
Austin Hooper
Dan Bailey
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

D/ST PIT

NYG
DAL
DAL
GNB
NYG
ATL

DAL

@GNB

vNYG
@GNB

O©OOOWNOO®

v MIA

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt

Kansas City Chiefs
LeGarrette Blount
James White
Julian Edelman
Chris Hogan

C.J. Fiedorowicz
Mason Crosby
Green Bay Packers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

D/ST GNB v NYG

KAN
NWE
NWE
NWE
NWE
HOU v OAK
GNB Vv NYG

GONOOOOO

20.50
6.94
6.38
4.50
5.00
4.88

11.19
4.38

14.81
8.06
0.81
4.38
4.56
3.25
8.75
4.00

13.06
8.94
6.38
8.81
5.94
1.94
6.88
5.00

18.81
2.44
8.25
5.75
2.75
4.56
8.63
4.81

12.38
11.94
5.56
181
5.13
1.88
8.75
4.44

12.06
10.19
2.81
4.63
4.00
331
8.06
3.38

AFC - Svodoba - Eric Svodoba

* Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v MIA 16 16.50
* Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 9 544
* Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06
* Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 231
* Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 0 894
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 519
* Cairo Santos K KAN 0 8.69
* Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0 7.69
NFC - 1st &amp; 10 - Greg Pargeter
* Green Bay Packers QB GNB v NYG 34 21.25
* Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 6.69
* Davante Adams WR GNB v NYG 11 7.88
* Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 463
* Michael Floyd WR NWE 0 313
* Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 1.88
* Matt Bryant K ATL 0 11.19
* Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @HOU 0 325
NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
* New England Patriots QB NWE 0 18.81
* Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 081
* Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06
* Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 5.56
* Julio Jones WR ATL 0 6.38
* Ladarius Green TE PIT VvMIA 0 1.31
* Steven Hauschka K SEA Vv DET 9 863
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 481
NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
* Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vDET 16 13.06
* Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 9 544
* Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDET 11 6.38
* Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 0 894
* Eli Rogers WR PIT vMIA 0 275
* Jared Cook TE GNB VvNYG 2 125
* Nick Novak K HOU v OAK 11 8.81
* Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DET 6 5.00
NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge
* Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0 20.50
* Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 894
* James White RB NWE 0 281
* Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0 513
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 5.75
* Jason Witten TE DAL 0 325
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 875
* Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 4.00
NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
* Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 1481
* Latavius Murray RB OAK @HOU 8 6.94
* Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 23 881
* Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0 288
* Ty Montgomery WR GNB vNYG 2 181
* Richard Rodgers TE GNB vNYG 0 131
* Mason Crosby K GNB v NYG 8 8.06
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v MIA 9 444
NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
* Detroit Lions QB DET @SEA 4 1381
* Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 19 8.06
* Thomas Rawls RB SEA vDET 13 244
* Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 2 825
* Amari Cooper WR OAK @HOU 0 6.25
* Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 456
* Dan Bailey K DAL 0 875
* Houston Texans D/ST HOU v OAK 7 4.06
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Pittsburgh Steelers
LeGarrette Blount
Randall Cobb
Chris Hogan
DeAndre Hopkins
Jimmy Graham
Chris Boswell
Green Bay Packers

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
NWE
GNB
NWE
HOU
SEA
PIT

D/IST GNB

v MIA

v NYG

v OAK
v DET
v MIA
v NYG

16
0
27
0

a o N ©

16.50
10.19
3.31
4.00
4.56
4.88
6.88
3.38

NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott
Charcandrick West
Cole Beasley
Jeremy Maclin
Travis Kelce

Cairo Santos
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

KAN
DAL
KAN
DAL
KAN
KAN
KAN

D/IST KAN

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12.06
11.94
2.19
4.38
231
5.19
8.69
7.69
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Week 2

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems AFC - Svodoba - Eric Svodoba

Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DAL 18 2125 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @KAN 2 1650 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0 713 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 3 544 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvSEA 9 6.69 * Spencer Ware RB KAN VvPIT 8 5.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 4 788 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN VvPIT 2 231 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE v HOU 0 313 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 0 894 *
Jared Cook TE GNB @DAL 11 1.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 4 519 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 87 * Cairo Santos K KAN v PIT 5 869 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PIT 2 769 *
AFC - Do the Dirty Bird - John Leonardi NFC - 1st &amp; 10 - Greg Pargeter

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VSEA 24 2050 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DAL 18 2125 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 694 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VSEA 9 6.69 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vSEA 9 6.38 * Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 4 7.88 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 0 450 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 6 463 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0 5.00 * Michael Floyd WR NWE v HOU 0 313 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ATL 6 488 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvSEA 0 188 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VSEA 10 11.19 * Matt Bryant K ATL v SEA 10 11.19 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v SEA 7 438 % Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325 ~*
AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vGNB 26 1481 * New England Patriots QB NWE v HOU 12 1881 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 7 8.06 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v HOU 12 081 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v HOU 12 0.81 * Spencer Ware RB KAN VvPIT 8 5.06 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vGNB 2 438 * Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 20 556 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 3 456 * Julio Jones WR ATL vSEA 9 638 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vGNB 9 325 * Ladarius Green TE PIT @KAN 0 1.31 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 11 875 * Steven Hauschka K SEA @ATL 8 863 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v GNB 1 4.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 12 481 *
AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @ATL 15 13.06 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @ATL 15 13.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v SEA 11 8.94 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 3 5.44 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ATL 12 6.38 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ATL 12 6.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 5 881 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 0 89 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 594 * Eli Rogers WR PIT @KAN 2 275 *
Jesse James TE PIT @KAN 4 1.94 * Jared Cook TE GNB @DAL 11 1.25 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @KAN 21 6.88 * Nick Novak K HOU @NWE 11 881 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ATL 0 500 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @ATL 0 500 *
AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge

New England Patriots QB NWE v HOU 12 1881 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvSEA 24 2050 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ATL 2 244 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL VSEA 11 894 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825 * James White RB NWE vHOU 6 281 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vPIT 2 575 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vSEA 3 513 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT @KAN 2 275 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvPIT 2 575 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 0 4.56 * Jason Witten TE DAL vGNB 9 325 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @ATL 8 863 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 11 875 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 12 481 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v GNB 1 400 *
AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur

New York Giants QB NYG 0 12.38 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vGNB 26 14.81 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v GNB 5 1194 * Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 6.94 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 20 5.56 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 5 881 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DAL 14 181 * Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v HOU 0 288 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 513 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DAL 14 1.81 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvSEA 0 188 * Richard Rodgers TE GNB @DAL 100 131 *
Dan Bailey K DAL v GNB 15 875 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL 14 806 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @KAN 3 444 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @KAN 3 444 *
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VPIT 6 12.06 * Detroit Lions QB DET 0 1381 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vHOU 2 1019 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 7 806 *
James White RB NWE vHOU 6 281 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ATL 2 244 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 6 463 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 4 400 * Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 625 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @NWE 8 331 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 0 456 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL 14  8.06 * Dan Bailey K DAL v GNB 15 875 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DAL 0 338 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 2 406 *
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Pittsburgh Steelers
LeGarrette Blount
Randall Cobb
Chris Hogan
DeAndre Hopkins
Jimmy Graham
Chris Boswell
Green Bay Packers

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
NWE
GNB
NWE
HOU
SEA
PIT

D/IST GNB

@KAN
v HOU
@DAL
v HOU
@NWE
@ATL
@KAN
@DAL

2 16.50
10.19
3.31
4.00
4.56
4.88
6.88
3.38

2

ORPOWhWN

NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott
Charcandrick West
Cole Beasley
Jeremy Maclin
Travis Kelce

Cairo Santos
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

KAN
DAL
KAN
DAL
KAN
KAN
KAN

D/IST KAN

v PIT
v GNB
v PIT
v GNB
v PIT
v PIT
v PIT
v PIT

6 12.06
5 11.94
-2 219
2 438
2 231
4 519
5 8.69
2 7.69
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Week 3

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems

Green Bay Packers QB GNB @ATL 22 21.25
Jay Ajayi RB  MIA 0 713
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 9 6.69
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 6 7.88
Michael Floyd WR NWE vPIT 0 313
Jared Cook TE GNB @ATL 10 1.25
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 875
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325

AFC - Svodoba - Eric Svodoba

AFC - Do the Dirty Bird - John Leonardi

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvGNB 40 20.50
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 6.94
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 24  6.38
Marvin Jones WR DET 0 4.50
Golden Tate WR DET 0 5.00
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 4.88
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv GNB 8 11.19
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB 4 438
AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 1481
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 0 8.06
Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 0 081
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 438
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 4.56
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 325
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PIT 13 875
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 4.00
AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 13.06
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 9 89
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 6.38
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 4 881
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 594
Jesse James TE PIT @NWE 2 194
Chris Boswell K PIT @NWE 3 6.88
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 5.00
AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems

New England Patriots QB NWE v PIT 26 18.81
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 244
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 5.75
Eli Rogers WR PIT @NWE 1 2.75
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vPIT 2 456
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 863
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 2 481
AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot

New York Giants QB NYG 0 12.38
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 11.94
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 5.56
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 0 181
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 513
Austin Hooper TE ATL vGNB 0 1.88
Dan Bailey K DAL 0 875
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @NWE -1 444
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0 12.06
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vPIT 8 10.19
James White RB NWE vPIT 0 2.81
Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 11 463
Chris Hogan WR NWE vPIT 22 4.00
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0 331
Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 1 8.06
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @ATL -6 3.38

* Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @NWE 14 16.50 *
* Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 544 *
* Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06 *
* Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 231 *
* Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 9 8.94 *
* Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 519 *
* Cairo Santos K KAN 0 869 *
* Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0o 769 *
NFC - 1st &amp; 10 - Greg Pargeter
* Green Bay Packers QB GNB @ATL 22 21.25 *
* Tevin Coleman RB ATL vGNB 9 6.69 *
* Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 6 788 *
* Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 11 463 *
* Michael Floyd WR NWE vPIT 0 3.13 *
* Austin Hooper TE ATL vGNB 0 1.88 *
* Matt Bryant K ATL v GNB 8 11.19 *
* Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325 ~*
NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
* New England Patriots QB NWE v PIT 26 1881 *
* Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 0 0.81 *
* Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06 *
* Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 556 *
* Julio Jones WR ATL vGNB 24 638 *
* Ladarius Green TE PIT @NWE 0 1.31 *
* Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 863 *
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 2 481 *
NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
* Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 13.06 *
* Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 544 *
* Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 638 *
* Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 9 8.94 *
* Eli Rogers WR PIT @NWE 1 2.75 *
* Jared Cook TE GNB @ATL 10 1.25 *
* Nick Novak K HOU 0 881 *
* Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 500 *
NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge
* Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vGNB 40 2050 *
* Devonta Freeman RB ATL vGNB 9 894 *
* James White RB NWE vPIT 0 2.81 *
* Taylor Gabriel WR ATL v GNB 0 513 *
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 5.75 *
* Jason Witten TE DAL 0 325 *
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PIT 13 875 *
* Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 400 *
NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
* Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 1481 *
* Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 694 *
* Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 4 8.81 *
* Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE vPIT 0 288 *
* Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 0 181 *
* Richard Rodgers TE GNB @ATL 0 131 *
* Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 1 806 *
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @NWE -1 444 o~
NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
* Detroit Lions QB DET 0 1381 *
* Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 0 8.06 *
* Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 244 *
* Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825 *
* Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 625 *
* Martellus Bennett TE NWE vPIT 2 456 *
* Dan Bailey K DAL 0 875 *
* Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 406 *
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Pittsburgh Steelers
LeGarrette Blount
Randall Cobb
Chris Hogan
DeAndre Hopkins
Jimmy Graham
Chris Boswell
Green Bay Packers

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
NWE
GNB
NWE
HOU
SEA
PIT

D/IST GNB

@NWE 14
v PIT 8
@ATL 4
v PIT 22

0

0
@NWE 3
@ATL -6

16.50
10.19
3.31
4.00
4.56
4.88
6.88
3.38

NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott
Charcandrick West
Cole Beasley
Jeremy Maclin
Travis Kelce

Cairo Santos
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

KAN
DAL
KAN
DAL
KAN
KAN
KAN

D/IST KAN

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12.06
11.94
2.19
4.38
231
5.19
8.69
7.69

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 4

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems AFC - Svodoba - Eric Svodoba

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 2125 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0 1650 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0o 713 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 544 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNWE 8 6.69 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 7.88 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 231 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE @ATL 0 313 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 894 *
Jared Cook TE GNB 0 125 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 519 ~*
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 87 * Cairo Santos K KAN 0 869 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0 769 *
AFC - Do the Dirty Bird - John Leonardi NFC - 1st &amp; 10 - Greg Pargeter

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvNWE 14 2050 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 2125 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 694 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL Vv NWE 8 6.69 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vNWE 4 638 * Davante Adams WR GNB 0 788 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 0 450 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 4 463 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0 5.00 * Michael Floyd WR NWE @ATL 0 313 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 488 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNWE 8 188 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NWE 4 11.19 * Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NWE 4 11.19 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NWE 10 438 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325 ~*
AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 1481 * New England Patriots QB NWE @ATL 20 1881 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 8.06 * Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 2 081 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 2 081 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 438 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 556 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 456 * Julio Jones WR ATL v NWE 4 638 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 325 * Ladarius Green TE PIT 0 131 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ATL 7 87 % Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 863 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 400 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 6 481 *
AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 13.06 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 13.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNWE 10 894 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 544 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 638 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 638 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 881 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 89 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 594 * Eli Rogers WR PIT 0 275 *
Jesse James TE PIT 0 194 * Jared Cook TE GNB 0 125 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 0 688 * Nick Novak K HOU 0 881 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 500 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 500 *
AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge

New England Patriots QB NWE @ATL 20 1881 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvNWE 14 2050 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 244 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNWE 10 8.94 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825 * James White RB NWE @ATL 26 281 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 575 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL v NWE 4 513 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT 0 275 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 575 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @ATL 3 456 * Jason Witten TE DAL 0 325 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 863 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ATL 7 87 %
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 6 481 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 400 *
AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur

New York Giants QB NYG 0 12.38 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 1481 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 11.94 * Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 6.94 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 5.56 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 881 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 181 * Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @ATL 3 288 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 513 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 181 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNWE 8 188 * Richard Rodgers TE GNB 0 131 *
Dan Bailey K DAL 0 875 * Mason Crosby K GNB 0 806 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 444 =+ Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 444 =+
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0 12.06 * Detroit Lions QB DET 0 1381 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 0 1019 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 806 *
James White RB NWE @ATL 26 281 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 244 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 4 463 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 3 400 * Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 625 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0 331 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE @ATL 3 456 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 0 806 * Dan Bailey K DAL 0 875 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 338 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 406 *
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Pittsburgh Steelers
LeGarrette Blount
Randall Cobb
Chris Hogan
DeAndre Hopkins
Jimmy Graham
Chris Boswell
Green Bay Packers

QB PIT
RB NWE @ATL
WR GNB
WR NWE @ATL
WR HOU
TE SEA
K PIT
D/ST GNB

0

0
0
3
0
0
0
0

16.50
10.19
3.31
4.00
4.56
4.88
6.88
3.38

NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Kansas City Chiefs
Ezekiel Elliott
Charcandrick West
Cole Beasley
Jeremy Maclin
Travis Kelce

Cairo Santos
Kansas City Chiefs

QB KAN
RB DAL
RB KAN
WR DAL
WR KAN
TE KAN
K  KAN
D/ST KAN

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12.06
11.94
2.19
4.38
231
5.19
8.69
7.69

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems AFC - Svodoba - Eric Svodoba

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 2125 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0 1650 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0o 713 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 544 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 6.69 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 7.88 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 231 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE 0 313 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 894 *
Jared Cook TE GNB 0 125 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 519 ~*
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 87 * Cairo Santos K KAN 0 869 *
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0 769 *
AFC - Do the Dirty Bird - John Leonardi NFC - 1st &amp; 10 - Greg Pargeter

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0 2050 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 2125 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 694 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 669 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 638 * Davante Adams WR GNB 0o 788 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 0 450 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 463 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0 5.00 * Michael Floyd WR NWE 0 313 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 488 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 188 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 11.19 * Matt Bryant K ATL 0 11.19 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0 438 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK 0 325 ~*
AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 1481 * New England Patriots QB NWE 0 1881 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 8.06 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 081 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 081 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 5.06 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 438 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 556 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 456 * Julio Jones WR ATL 0 638 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 0 325 * Ladarius Green TE PIT 0 131 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 87 * Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 863 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 400 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 481 *
AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 13.06 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 13.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 894 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 544 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 638 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 638 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 881 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 89 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 594 * Eli Rogers WR PIT 0 275 *
Jesse James TE PIT 0 194 * Jared Cook TE GNB 0 125 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 0 688 * Nick Novak K HOU 0 881 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 500 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 500 *
AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge

New England Patriots QB NWE 0 1881 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0 2050 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 244 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 894 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825 * James White RB NWE 0 281 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 575 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0 513 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT 0 275 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 575 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 456 * Jason Witten TE DAL 0 325 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 863 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 87 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 481 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 400 *
AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur

New York Giants QB NYG 0 12.38 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 1481 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 11.94 * Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 6.94 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 5.56 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 881 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 181 * Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0 288 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 513 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 181 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 188 * Richard Rodgers TE GNB 0 131 *
Dan Bailey K DAL 0 875 * Mason Crosby K GNB 0 806 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 444 =+ Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 444 =+
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0 12.06 * Detroit Lions QB DET 0 1381 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1019 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 806 *
James White RB NWE 0 281 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 244 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 463 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 825 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 400 * Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 625 *
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0 331 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 456 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 0 806 * Dan Bailey K DAL 0 875 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 338 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 406 *
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Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE

Randall Cobb WR GNB
Chris Hogan WR NWE
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Jimmy Graham TE SEA
Chris Boswell K PIT

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

16.50
10.19
3.31
4.00
4.56
4.88
6.88
3.38

NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Charcandrick West RB KAN
Cole Beasley WR DAL
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Cairo Santos K KAN

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12.06
11.94
2.19
4.38
231
5.19
8.69
7.69

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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